2690 InpEX

PENSIONS:
Of judges of Maryland................. 26
TEACHERS. (See ‘“Public Education”,
sub-title “Teachers”)................ 77

PEREMPTORY CHALLENGES:
(See “Jurors”.)

PERISHABLE FREIGHT:
(See "“Freight”.)

PERISHABLE GOODS:
(See “Sales”; “Warehouse Re-
ceipts”, sub-titles “Warehouse-
man”, “Sale of Goods”.)

PERJURY: :
Conviction of, disqualifies witness...... 35

PERMIT:
(Se¢ “Employment“ and “Li-
censes”.)

PERPETUATION OF BOUNDARIES:
(See “Commissions to Take Testi-
mony’’, sub-title ‘“To Perpetu-
ate, etc.”.)

PERPETUITIES:
RULE AGAINST :
Devise, conveyance or assignment in
trust for purposes of burial, not
vold under.......... .. ... ... 93
Not to apply to certain contingent
remainders, executory devises, be-
quests and limitations........... 93
Not to apply to certain transfers
from charitable or educational cor-

porations. ... ... L o 93
‘When devises and bequests for vaults,
cemetery lots, etc., not void.......... 93
‘Will not effectual to create............. 93
PERSON:
Term as used in code includes corpora-
tlons. . ... e 1
PERSONAL INJURIES:
Death of defendant to abate action for.. 75
Death of plaintiff in sult for........... 75

PERSONAL PROPERTY:
(See “Bills of Sale” and “Mort-
gages”, sub-title “Chattel Mort-

gages'.)
Appeals in orders in equity relating to.. 5
Qollector of taxes may pursue for delin-
quent taxes........ .. i 81

Dower In: when barred. (See “Wid-
ows”, sub-title “Dower”.)
General reassessment of in counties

every Six years...........c..ovuiiannn 81
Letters testamentary granted where lo-
cated. ... .o e 93

Limitation of actions for injuries to.... 57

BEC.

62

318, 329

321

321

318
320

14

(]
=1

&

204

PAGE

808
1732, 1733

2144, 2150

2145

2145

2144
2145

117

1651
1652

146
1826

1888

2042
1387



