	ART.	SEC.	PAGL
PENSIONS: Of judges of Maryland TEACHERS. (See "Public Education",	26	46	808
sub-title "Teachers")	77	62	1732, 1733
PEREMPTORY CHALLENGES: (See "Jurors".)			
PERISHABLE FREIGHT: (See "Freight".)			
PERISHABLE GOODS:  (See "Sales"; "Warehouse Receipts", sub-titles "Warehouseman", "Sale of Goods".)			
PERJURY: Conviction of, disqualifies witness	35	1	963
PERMIT:  (See "Employment" and "L1-censes".)			
PERPETUATION OF BOUNDARIES:  (See "Commissions to Take Testimony", sub-title "To Perpetuate, etc.".)			
PERPETUITIES:			
Rule Against:  Devise, conveyance or assignment in			
trust for purposes of burial, not void under Not to apply to certain contingent	93	318, 329	2144, 2150
remainders, executory devises, bequests and limitations  Not to apply to certain transfers	93 ·	321	2145
from charitable or educational corporations	93	321	2145
cemetery lots, etc., not void Will not effectual to create	93 93	318 320	$2144 \\ 2145$
PERSON:			
Term as used in code includes corpora-			•
tions	1	14	117
PERSONAL INJURIES: Death of defendant to abate action for.	<b>7</b> 5	25	1651
Death of plaintiff in suit for	<b>7</b> 5	26	1652
PERSONAL PROPERTY:  (See "Bills of Sale" and "Mortgages", sub-title "Chattel Mortgages".)			_
Appeals in orders in equity relating to Collector of taxes may pursue for delin-	5	27	146
quent taxes	81	63	1826
General reassessment of in counties every six years	81	204	1888
Letters testamentary granted where located	93	42	2042
Limitation of actions for injuries to	5 <b>7</b>	1	1387